Oil cooled Cathodic Protection Rectifier
27 Yaron Avenue l Lea Glen l Roodepoort l 1709 l South Africa
T:+27 11 674 1502 l F: +27 11 674 1605 l C: +27 82 828 7244 l E: info@cathtect.co.za
1 Cathtect’s Oil Cooled Rectifiers
2 Benefits and Features of Cathtect’s
Oil Cooled Rectifers
2 Ordering Codes for Cathtect’s Oil

*Please refer to the formal datasheet for all product specifications
Oil Cooled Cathodic Protection Rectifier
Ordering Codes
Oil cooled Rectifier
ordering code
Power Output Voltage Output Current
RECOC-20-50 1000W 20V 50A
RECOC-50-100 5000W 50V 100A
RECOC-76-50 3800W 76V 50A
RECOC-100-100 1000W 100V 100A
27 Yaron Avenue l Lea Glen l Roodepoort l 1709 l South Africa
T:+27 11 674 1502 l F: +27 11 674 1605 l C: +27 82 828 7244 l E: info@cathtect.co.za
2